Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
Jumbo Cartridge Filter Housing
Model PWWJCHSG
IOM-WQ-PWWJCHSG
Important
Please read the entire manual before proceeding with the
installation and startup. Your failure to follow any attached

13 Drain plug O-ring
14 Coupler
15 Coupler O-ring
16 Plug for second outlet
17 Nut for plumbing adapter
18 Base
19 Mounting Bolts
Parts List
Note:  Two outlets are provided so outlet piping may be direct-
ed to either direction. A plug is provided to close off the outlet
not being used.
moDeL number meDIA type mIcron rAtInG per cAse
PWWJCP1AB 1 1 Absolute 1
PWWJCP1 1 1 1
PWWJCP5 1 5 1
PWWJCP20 1 20 1
PWWJCP50 1 50 1
PWWJCM150 1 150 1
moDeL number meDIA type mIcron rAtInG per cAse
PWWJCMB1 1 1 1
PWWJCMB5 1 5 1
PWWJCMB20 1 20 1
PWWJCMB50 1 50 1
moDeL number mAX. FLoW cApAcIty cHLorIne
reDuctIon
PWWJCAC5 15 GPM 140,000 Gals. 90%
Note: We build filtration systems, or they may be installed on site.